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Access to Justice Board 2017-2018 Meeting Schedule 

Board meets one Friday of each month  
from 10AM to 12PM in Seattle unless otherwise indicated.   

ATJ Board Meeting Dates 
 

Friday, October 6, 2017 

Followed by Board and Chair’s Training and Retreat 

Friday, November 3, 2017 

Friday, December 15, 2017 

Friday, January 12, 2018 

Friday, February 23, 2018 

Preceding the Goldmark Luncheon 

Friday, March 23, 2018 

Tentative Joint Meeting with CPD 

Friday, April 20, 2018 

Bellingham 

Time TBD 

Friday, May 25, 2018 

Friday, June 22, 2018 

ATJ Board Retreat 

9am-4pm 

Friday, July 13, 2018 

Friday, August 10, 2018 

Friday, September 14, 2018 

Walla Walla 

Time TBD 
 

 


